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24L-34 

REPORTS ANALYSIS DIVISION REFERRAL 

TO 

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION OFFICE 

DATE:  October 1, 2024 

ANALYST: Mary Seiler 

I. COMMITTEE: Val Demings for U.S. Senate1 

C00590489 

Lauren Decot Lee, Treasurer 

611 Pennsylvania Ave. SE, Ste. 143 

Washington, DC 20003 

II. RELEVANT STATUTES: 52 U.S.C. § 30104 (b)(2) and (4) 

52 U.S.C. § 30116(a) and (f) 

52 U.S.C. § 30118 

52 U.S.C. §30121 

11 CFR §102.5(b) 

11 CFR § 103.3 

11 CFR § 104.3(a) 

11 CFR § 110.1(d) and (g) 

11 CFR § 110.2(b) 

11 CFR §110.20(b) 

III. BACKGROUND: 

Excessive, Prohibited and Other Impermissible Contributions (Failure to Refund, 

Redesignate, or Reattribute Excessive Contributions within the Permissible 

Timeframe) 

Val Demings for U.S. Senate (“the Committee”) received excessive and prohibited 

contributions totaling $198,490.04 for the 2022 Primary and General Elections from 

individuals, affiliated political action committees, unregistered organizations, and limited 

liability companies (LLCs). The Committee refunded all of these excessive and prohibited 

contributions outside of the permissible timeframe. 

1 On November 21, 2023, the Committee filed an Amended Statement of Organization (FEC Form 1) to 

convert the committee type from a Principal Campaign Committee to a Political Action Committee. 

ADR118600001
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate 

Page 2 of 5 

2022 April Quarterly Report 

During the 2022 April Quarterly reporting period, April 1, 2022 to March 31, 2022, 

the Committee received excessive and prohibited contributions totaling $57,723.06 from 

individuals and LLCs that were not remedied within the permissible timeframe 

(Attachment 1). 

On July 17, 2022, a Request for Additional Information (RFAI) was sent to the 

Committee referencing the 2022 April Quarterly Report. The RFAI noted the Committee’s 
receipt of apparent excessive and prohibited contributions and requested that the 

Committee take corrective action concerning these contributions. 

On August 22, 2022, the Committee filed an FEC Form 99 which stated, 

“This is in response to your letter dated July 17, 2022 concerning the April 

Quarterly Report (01/01/2022 – 03/31/2022) for Val Demings for U.S. 

Senate (the “Committee"). 

1. The contributions referenced in this section have been refunded or 

redesignated as outlined by FEC rules and procedures. The April Quarterly 

Report (01/01/2022 – 03/31/2022) filed on 04/15/2022 noted that 

contributions were refunded in the next period. Those refunds appeared on 

the July Quarterly Report (04/01/2022 – 06/31/2022) filed on 7/15/22. 

2. The contributions in this section have been updated to include a citizen 

confirmation note that will appear on the amended April Quarterly Report 

(01/01/2022 – 03/31/2022) to be filed. 

3. The necessary contributions from this section have been redesignated to 

General 2022 and will appear on the amended April Quarterly Report 

(01/01/2022 – 03/31/2022) to be filed. 

4. The contributions from this section were refunded and reported on the 

July Quarterly Report (04/01/2022 – 06/31/2022) filed on 7/15/22. 

5. The referenced refund in this section has been updated to accurately 

report the amounts refunded for their respective elections and will appear 

on the amended April Quarterly Report (01/01/2022 – 03/31/2022) to be 

filed. The amended April Quarterly Report, to be filed, will also properly 

disclose the contribution to a nonfederal committee on line 21.” 

The Committee disclosed refunds totaling $57,723.06 for the excessive and 

prohibited contributions received during the 2022 April Quarterly reporting period that 

were previously cited in the RFAI. All of these refunds were made outside of the 

permissible timeframe. 

ADR118600002
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2022 July Quarterly Report 

During the 2022 July Quarterly reporting period, April 1, 2022 to June 30, 2022, 

the Committee received excessive and prohibited contributions totaling $22,602.50 from 

individuals that were not remedied within the permissible timeframe (Attachment 1). 

On April 12, 2023, an RFAI was sent to the Committee referencing the Amended 

2022 July Quarterly Report, received on September 24, 2022. The RFAI noted the 

Committee’s receipt of apparent excessive and prohibited contributions and requested that 
the Committee take corrective action concerning these contributions. 

On May 17, 2023, the Committee filed an FEC Form 99 which stated, 

“This is in response to your letter dated April 12, 2023, concerning the 

Amended July Quarterly Report (04/01/2022 - 06/30/2022) (the “Report") 
for Val Demings for U.S. Senate (the “Campaign"). 

In accordance with FEC rules, the contributions referenced in section one 

of your letter have been refunded and reported as such on the Amended July 

Quarterly Report (04/01/2022 - 06/30/2022) filed on 09/24/2022 and the 

Amended Pre-General Report (10/1/2022 - 10/19/2022) filed on 

03/15/2023. Due to the committee’s wind down process and expectant 

vendor refunds, the committee is awaiting the funds to close out all final 

disbursements. The contributions that exceed limits as a result of duplicate 

contacts will be refunded and reported as such on the October Quarterly 

Report (07/01/23 - 09/30/23) due 10/15/2023. 

The contributions referenced in section two of your letter were confirmed 

as permissible and notes were added to the contributions. The disclosed 

foreign address related to these contributions was due to a data entry error 

and corrected on subsequent reports to properly disclose the correct United 

States address. These corrections will be reported on the forthcoming 

amendments to be filed. 

Finally, the referenced disbursement to Clara LaFleur in section three of 

your letter has been correctly updated and the committee plans to file an 

amended July Quarterly Report (04/01/2022 - 06/30/2022) soon. The 

remaining disbursements listed in section three correspond to contributions 

made 3/25/22 originally reported on the April Quarterly Report (01/01/2022 

- 04/15/2022) filed on 04/15/2022.” 

The Committee disclosed refunds totaling $22,602.50 for the excessive 

contributions received during the 2022 July Quarterly reporting period that were previously 

cited in the RFAI. All of these refunds were made outside of the permissible timeframe. 

ADR118600003
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2022 October Quarterly Report 

During the 2022 October Quarterly reporting period, August 4, 2022 to September 

30, 2022, the Committee received excessive and prohibited contributions totaling 

$118,164.48 from individuals, an unregistered organization, and affiliated committees that 

were not remedied within the permissible timeframe (Attachment 1). 

On April 12, 2023, an RFAI was sent to the Committee referencing the Amended 

2022 October Quarterly Report, received on March 15, 2023. The RFAI noted the 

Committee’s receipt of apparent excessive and prohibited contributions and requested that 
the Committee take corrective action concerning these contributions. 

On May 17, 2023, the Committee filed an FEC Form 99 which stated, 

“This is in response to your letter dated April 12, 2023, concerning the 

Amended October Quarterly Report (08/04/2022 - 09/30/2022) for Val 

Demings for U.S. Senate (the “Campaign"). 

In accordance with FEC rules, the contributions referenced in section one 

of your letter have either been refunded and reported as such on subsequent 

reports. Due to the committee’s wind down process and expectant vendor 
refunds, the committee is awaiting the funds to close out all final 

disbursements. The refunds not reported in those subsequent reports will be 

refunded and reported as such on the October Quarterly Report (07/01/23 -

09/30/23) due 10/15/2023. 

The contributions referenced in section two of your letter were confirmed 

as permissible. The disclosed foreign address related to these contributions 

was due to a data entry error and has since been corrected to properly 

disclose the correct United States address and will appear on the Amended 

October Quarterly Report (08/04/2022 - 09/30/2022) to be filed soon. 

Due to the committee’s wind down process and expectant vendor refunds, 

the committee is awaiting the funds to close out all final disbursements. The 

contribution referenced in section three was determined to be impermissible 

and as a result will be refunded and reported as such on the October 

Quarterly Report (07/01/23 - 09/30/23) due 10/15/2023. 

Finally, the missing 48-Hour notice referenced in section four was properly 

reported on the 48-Hour report filed 08/18/2022, please see filing FEC-

1625377.” 

The Committee disclosed refunds totaling $118,164.48 for the excessive and 

prohibited contributions received during the 2022 October Quarterly reporting period that 

were previously cited in the RFAI. All of these refunds were made outside of the 

permissible timeframe. 
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On March 26, 2024, the Committee filed an FEC Form 99 which stated, 

“The Committee issued refunds for all excessive duplicates by September 

8, 2023. Consistent with the Committee’s RFAI responses, the refunds 

appeared on the October 2023 Quarterly report. The delay in refunds was 

caused due to a transition to a new data entry software.” 

On August 21, 2024, the Committee filed another FEC Form 99 which stated, 

“The Committee issued a final refund for excessive contributions to 

Michael Berger on August 13, 2024. This $250 refund appears on the 

Termination report. 

All other refunds, including $100 to Michael A. Blake and $150 to Carolyn 

S. Zisser, were reported on the October 2023 Quarterly report as part of the 

unitemized total on the refund line.” 

Since July 22, 2022, RAD logged fourteen (14) communications with a 

representative of the Committee which reflect efforts to help the Committee voluntarily 

comply with the Act. RAD was able to successfully connect with the Committee on eight 

(8) of these occasions and notified the Committee that the untimely refunded excessive and 

prohibited contributions would be referred to another Commission office for further review 

(Attachment 2).1 

Filings and correspondence related to the Committee can be found here: Val 

Demings for U.S. Senate. To date, no further communications have been received from 

the Committee regarding this matter.    

1 In response to the Committee’s request for termination, RAD clarified that the Committee could not 
terminate until the Commission review and processing of the referable matter is concluded. 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Untimely Resolved Excessive Contributions 

Contributor Name Date Contribution 
Amount Election Report 

Excessive Amount Not 
Remedied within 

Timeframe 

Remedied # Days Since 
Receipt 

Contributions from Individuals 
Alexander, Margo   7/21/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   7/21/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   8/21/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   9/21/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   10/21/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Alexander, Margo   11/21/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Alexander, Margo   12/21/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Alexander, Margo   1/21/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   2/21/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   3/13/2022 $2,610.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   3/13/2022 $290.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $290.00 101 
Alexander, Margo   3/21/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   4/21/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   4/28/2022 -$5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Alexander, Margo   6/22/2022 -$295.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Asplundh, Jacqueline 6/29/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Asplundh, Jacqueline 7/8/2022 $2,615.49 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,615.49 206 
Asplundh, Jacqueline 8/22/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 161 
Asplundh, Jacqueline * 1/30/2023 -$2,665.49 P2022 2023 April Quarterly 
Bank, Penny E. 8/31/2022 $3,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 89 
Bank, Penny E. 11/28/2022 -$100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Bellamy, Jann J. 8/31/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Jann J. 9/9/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 80 
Bellamy, Jann J. 11/28/2022 -$200.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Bellamy, Ray E. # 2/3/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/15/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/14/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/17/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/16/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/22/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 5/23/2021 $400.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 5/24/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 6/9/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 6/15/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 6/18/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 6/24/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 6/26/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 7/10/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 7/14/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 7/30/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 

Attachment 1 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Bellamy, Ray E. 8/4/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 8/5/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 8/29/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 10/9/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 11/16/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 11/28/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 12/6/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 12/13/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 12/29/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/4/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 114 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/7/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 111 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/9/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 109 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/17/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 101 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/21/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 97 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/22/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 96 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/19/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/29/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 6/22/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. ¤ 2/10/2021 $14.29 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $14.29 95 
Bellamy, Ray E. ¤ 2/15/2021 $14.28 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $14.28 95 
Bellamy, Ray E. ¤ 4/12/2021 $7.15 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $7.15 95 
Bellamy, Ray E. ¤ 6/17/2021 $51.43 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $51.43 95 
Bellamy, Ray E. ¤ 6/24/2021 $14.29 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $14.29 95 
Bellamy, Ray E. 8/29/2021 $125.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 9/27/2021 $150.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 9/30/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 10/23/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 11/13/2021 $250.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/22/2022 $125.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 1/25/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/3/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/7/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/10/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 

Attachment 1 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Bellamy, Ray E. 2/12/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/16/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/22/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 2/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/1/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/6/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 3/13/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 8/24/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,500.00 96 
Bellamy, Ray E. 8/28/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 92 
Bellamy, Ray E. 8/30/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 90 
Bellamy, Ray E. 9/5/2022 $5,800.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $5,800.00 84 
Bellamy, Ray E. 9/20/2022 $33.34 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Bellamy, Ray E. 11/28/2022 -$8,934.78 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Bennink, Donald T. 9/13/2022 $5,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,100.00 76 
Bennink, Donald T. 11/28/2022 -$2,100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Berger, Michael 6/9/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/26/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/28/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/29/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/30/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/2/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/9/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/12/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/22/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/25/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/29/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 7/30/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/2/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/2/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/6/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/14/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/20/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/22/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/25/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/27/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/28/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 8/30/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 9/2/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 9/3/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 9/7/2021 $190.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 11/22/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 11/28/2021 $80.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 12/2/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 12/10/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 

Attachment 1 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Berger, Michael 12/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 12/22/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 12/28/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 12/28/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 12/30/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Berger, Michael 1/2/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/3/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/18/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/23/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/25/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/26/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/26/2022 $35.70 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/28/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/30/2022 $70.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 1/31/2022 -$1,635.70 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 2/1/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 260 
Berger, Michael 2/1/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 260 
Berger, Michael 2/2/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 259 
Berger, Michael 2/2/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 259 
Berger, Michael 2/3/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $90.00 258 
Berger, Michael 2/3/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 258 
Berger, Michael 2/6/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $90.00 255 
Berger, Michael 2/7/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $90.00 254 
Berger, Michael 2/10/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $90.00 251 
Berger, Michael 2/12/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 249 
Berger, Michael 2/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 247 
Berger, Michael 2/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $90.00 244 
Berger, Michael 2/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $90.00 244 

Berger, Michael 2/22/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $35.00 121 
$55.00 239 

Berger, Michael 2/22/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $22.86 121 
Berger, Michael 2/23/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 2/27/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 2/27/2022 $6.43 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 2/27/2022 $6.43 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 2/28/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 2/28/2022 $70.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/2/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/3/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/4/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/5/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/8/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/12/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/15/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Berger, Michael 3/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/17/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/18/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/22/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/23/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/24/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/27/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/28/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/28/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/29/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/30/2022 $70.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/30/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/31/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/31/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 3/31/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/2/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/3/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/7/2022 $175.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/10/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/15/2022 $175.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/15/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/17/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/17/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/19/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/21/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/22/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/22/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/23/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/24/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/25/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/27/2022 $76.78 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$70.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$70.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$70.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 5/11/2022 $121.75 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 5/11/2022 $175.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 5/15/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/10/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/15/2022 $115.75 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael  * 6/23/2022 -$1,231.39 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 6/30/2022 -$115.75 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Berger, Michael 10/19/2022 -$1,705.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Berger, Michael /// 8/13/2024 -$250.00 P2022 2024 Termination 
Blake, Michael A. 8/12/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Blake, Michael A. 8/9/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Blake, Michael A. 8/17/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 387 
Blake, Michael A. xx 9/8/2023 -$100.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 1/13/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 1/20/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 2/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 2/13/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 2/20/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Blakey, Colette 3/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 3/12/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 3/13/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 3/15/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 3/20/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 3/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 4/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 4/13/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 4/20/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 4/27/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 5/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 5/13/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 5/15/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 5/20/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 5/31/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 6/14/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 6/20/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 7/20/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Blakey, Colette 7/31/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Blakey, Colette 8/20/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Blakey, Colette 8/22/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $575.00 98 
Blakey, Colette 11/28/2022 -$745.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Blank, Diana 8/23/2021 $2,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Blank, Diana 2/3/2022 $1,200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $300.00 139 
Blank, Diana 2/3/2022 $900.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $900.00 139 
Blank, Diana 6/22/2022 -$1,200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Blank, Diana * 3/2/2023 -$1,200.00 P2022 2023 April Quarterly 
Bronfman, Charles 5/30/2022 $2,700.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Bronfman, Charles 8/31/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,700.00 373 
Bronfman, Charles 9/8/2023 -$2,700.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 4/29/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 5/23/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 6/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 6/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 6/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 7/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 7/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 8/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 8/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 9/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 9/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Brown, Mary H. 10/6/2021 $84.94 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Brown, Mary H. 10/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Brown, Mary H. 10/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Brown, Mary H. 11/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Brown, Mary H. 11/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Brown, Mary H. 12/27/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
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Brown, Mary H. 12/28/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Brown, Mary H. 1/27/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $150.00 511 
Brown, Mary H. 1/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 510 
Brown, Mary H. 2/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 479 
Brown, Mary H. 3/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 451 
Brown, Mary H. 4/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 420 
Brown, Mary H. 5/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 390 
Brown, Mary H. 6/15/2022 $12.50 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $12.50 372 
Brown, Mary H. 6/28/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $150.00 359 
Brown, Mary H. 8/1/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Brown, Mary H. 8/22/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 304 
Brown, Mary H. 6/22/2023 -$3,072.44 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Byer, Heather Rae 8/12/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Byer, Heather Rae 8/23/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $200.00 97 
Byer, Heather Rae 11/28/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 1/26/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 1/30/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 3/25/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 4/28/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 5/16/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 6/9/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 6/9/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 7/9/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 8/9/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 9/9/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 11/18/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 1/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 2/1/2022 $825.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 5/16/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 156 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 6/7/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $1,000.00 134 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 6/26/2022 $1,250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $1,250.00 115 
Cardillo, Rebeccah L. 10/19/2022 -$2,500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Charles, Ellen 10/8/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 10/8/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 10/14/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 11/8/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 11/8/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 11/10/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 11/14/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 12/8/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 12/8/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 12/14/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Charles, Ellen 1/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 1/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 1/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 2/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 2/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Charles, Ellen 2/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 3/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 3/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 3/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 3/15/2022 $1,855.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $1,255.00 99 
Charles, Ellen 3/15/2022 $450.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $450.00 542 
Charles, Ellen 3/15/2022 $245.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $245.00 99 
Charles, Ellen 3/17/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $5.00 97 
Charles, Ellen 4/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 4/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 4/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 5/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 5/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 5/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 6/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 6/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 6/14/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen * 6/22/2022 -$2,255.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 7/8/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Charles, Ellen 7/8/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Charles, Ellen 7/8/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Charles, Ellen 8/4/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 76 
Charles, Ellen 8/4/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 76 
Charles, Ellen 8/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Charles, Ellen 10/19/2022 -$525.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Charles, Ellen 9/8/2023 -$450.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/26/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/29/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/30/2021 $35.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/30/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/30/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/3/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/6/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/12/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/15/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/19/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/22/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/25/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/28/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/30/2021 $35.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/2/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/2/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/6/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/9/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/12/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
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Cleave, Carol   8/13/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/17/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/17/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/20/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/23/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/26/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/29/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/30/2021 $12.50 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/30/2021 $35.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   8/31/2021 $99.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/3/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/6/2021 $193.50 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   1/30/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $35.00 88 
Cleave, Carol   1/31/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $500.00 142 
Cleave, Carol   2/27/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   3/2/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $200.00 112 
Cleave, Carol   3/22/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 92 
Cleave, Carol   4/28/2022 -$35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   6/22/2022 -$800.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   7/24/2022 $112.50 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Cleave, Carol   8/9/2022 -$112.50 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   3/4/2023 -$800.00 P2022 2023 April Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/6/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/6/2021 $206.50 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/12/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/20/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/23/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/30/2021 $200.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol   9/30/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol ¤ 10/11/2021 $35.72 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.72 95 
Cleave, Carol   10/26/2021 $200.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   10/29/2021 $200.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   10/30/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol ¤ 11/11/2021 $3.57 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $3.57 95 
Cleave, Carol   11/16/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   11/17/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   11/18/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   11/29/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   11/30/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   12/6/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   12/17/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol ¤ 12/23/2021 $14.29 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $14.29 95 
Cleave, Carol   12/28/2021 $600.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   12/30/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   12/31/2021 $200.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   12/31/2021 $503.50 G2022 2021 Year-End 
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Cleave, Carol   12/31/2021 $96.50 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Cleave, Carol   1/16/2022 $35.72 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.72 316 
Cleave, Carol   1/31/2022 -$96.50 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Cleave, Carol ¤ 2/2/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 95 
Cleave, Carol  * 11/28/2022 -$99.30 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Cofrin, Gladys G. 3/24/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Cofrin, Gladys G. 3/24/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,900.00 90 
Cofrin, Gladys G. * 6/22/2022 -$2,900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Cohen, Helen S 4/30/2022 $1,515.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Cohen, Helen S 7/9/2022 $76.93 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Cohen, Helen S 9/4/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $691.93 85 
Cohen, Helen S 11/28/2022 -$691.93 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Cormier, Stephen   8/30/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   8/31/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   9/4/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   9/8/2022 $1,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 81 
Cormier, Stephen   9/11/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 78 
Cormier, Stephen   9/13/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 76 
Cormier, Stephen   9/13/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 76 
Cormier, Stephen   9/15/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   9/17/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   9/20/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   9/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Cormier, Stephen   11/28/2022 -$25.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Cormier, Stephen   11/28/2022 -$3,950.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Corns, Evan 5/29/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Corns, Evan 3/1/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $500.00 113 
Corns, Evan 3/1/2022 $2,400.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Corns, Evan 6/22/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dartland, Diana 9/30/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Dartland, Diana 6/20/2022 $2,800.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dartland, Diana 9/6/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 83 
Dartland, Diana 11/28/2022 -$2,900.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Dee, Larry G. 2/3/2022 $600.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dee, Larry G. 3/31/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dee, Larry G. 4/16/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dee, Larry G. 6/6/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dee, Larry G. 7/6/2022 $785.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Dee, Larry G. 9/12/2022 $785.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $785.00 77 
Dee, Larry G. 11/28/2022 -$785.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Dimmitt, Genevieve Lykes  9/19/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Dimmitt, Genevieve Lykes  9/19/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Dimmitt, Genevieve Lykes  10/18/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dimmitt, Genevieve Lykes  10/28/2021 $400.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dimmitt, Genevieve Lykes  2/17/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $200.00 125 
Dimmitt, Genevieve Lykes  6/22/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Disney, Timothy 12/31/2021 $2,100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
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Disney, Timothy 9/12/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,100.00 77 
Disney, Timothy 11/28/2022 -$2,100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Disney, Timothy 6/17/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Disney, Timothy 12/31/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Disney, Timothy 6/30/2022 $800.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $800.00 151 
Disney, Timothy 11/28/2022 -$800.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Disney, Timothy 9/8/2023 -$2,900.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Dobson, Lynne 9/16/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Dobson, Lynne 3/2/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 112 
Dobson, Lynne 6/22/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Domnick, Sean Chirstopher 10/10/2021 $625.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Domnick, Sean Chirstopher 1/27/2022 $2,225.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Domnick, Sean Chirstopher 9/19/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $950.00 354 
Domnick, Sean Chirstopher 9/8/2023 -$950.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 9/17/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 9/30/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 10/29/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dorsey, Robert 10/29/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dorsey, Robert 10/30/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dorsey, Robert 11/15/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dorsey, Robert 11/18/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dorsey, Robert 11/29/2021 $350.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Dorsey, Robert 1/30/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 88 
Dorsey, Robert 2/18/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 2/28/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 2/28/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 3/18/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 3/30/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 4/28/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 4/28/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 4/28/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Dorsey, Robert 6/22/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Economos, Andrew   5/31/2021 $24.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Economos, Andrew   6/22/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
economos, andrew   7/4/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   7/7/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   7/17/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   7/22/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   8/4/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   8/7/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   8/27/2021 $20.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   9/4/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   9/7/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   9/11/2021 $20.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
economos, andrew   9/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
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economos, andrew   10/6/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   10/9/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   10/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   11/7/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   11/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   12/7/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   12/17/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
economos, andrew   1/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
economos, andrew   2/17/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
economos, andrew   6/30/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,769.00 435 
Economos, Andrew   9/8/2023 -$1,899.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie ##  9/30/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 10/26/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 10/28/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 10/29/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 11/14/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 11/14/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 11/16/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 11/16/2021 $350.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 12/6/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 12/14/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 12/21/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 12/30/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 12/31/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Evans, Lillie 1/13/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $25.00 525 
Evans, Lillie 1/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 524 
Evans, Lillie 2/10/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $1,000.00 497 
Evans, Lillie 2/14/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $200.00 493 
Evans, Lillie 2/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 493 
Evans, Lillie 3/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $125.00 465 
Evans, Lillie 4/1/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $150.00 447 
Evans, Lillie 4/1/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $25.00 447 
Evans, Lillie 4/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $125.00 434 
Evans, Lillie 5/1/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $125.00 417 
Evans, Lillie 5/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $125.00 404 
Evans, Lillie 5/29/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $500.00 389 
Evans, Lillie 6/1/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $125.00 386 
Evans, Lillie 6/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $125.00 373 
Evans, Lillie 6/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $25.00 363 
Evans, Lillie 6/26/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $25.00 361 
Evans, Lillie 6/27/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 6/27/2022 $140.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 6/29/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 112 
Evans, Lillie 6/29/2022 $135.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $135.00 112 
Evans, Lillie 6/29/2022 $350.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 6/29/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 112 
Evans, Lillie * 6/30/2022 -$290.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Evans, Lillie 7/1/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Evans, Lillie 7/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Evans, Lillie 7/26/2022 $105.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Evans, Lillie 7/27/2022 $245.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Evans, Lillie 8/1/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Evans, Lillie 8/3/2022 -$350.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Evans, Lillie 8/6/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/9/2022 $140.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/10/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/14/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/17/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/18/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/21/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/23/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 8/23/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Evans, Lillie 10/19/2022 -$2,300.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Evans, Lillie 6/22/2023 -$3,180.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Frost, Jennifer 6/9/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Frost, Jennifer 9/15/2021 $84.75 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Frost, Jennifer 10/14/2021 -$84.75 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Frost, Jennifer 8/23/2022 $118.75 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $118.75 97 
Frost, Jennifer 11/28/2022 -$118.75 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Gabus, Jan   9/27/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gabus, Jan   10/3/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gabus, Jan   12/31/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gabus, Jan   2/23/2022 $650.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gabus, Jan   2/23/2022 $2,250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,250.00 119 
Gabus, Jan * 6/22/2022 -$2,250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Gelbman, Matthew 10/14/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gelbman, Matthew 11/2/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gelbman, Matthew 12/31/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gelbman, Matthew 1/31/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gelbman, Matthew 2/3/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gelbman, Matthew 2/8/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gelbman, Matthew 3/8/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gelbman, Matthew 8/6/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $125.00 114 
Gelbman, Matthew 8/7/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 113 
Gelbman, Matthew 8/8/2022 $175.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $175.00 112 
Gelbman, Matthew 11/28/2022 -$450.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Gibson, David H. 6/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 6/28/2021 $300.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 7/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/13/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 10/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gibson, David H. 10/21/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 

Attachment 1 

ADR118600019



  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Gibson, David H. 11/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gibson, David H. 12/13/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gibson, David H. 1/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 1/31/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 2/10/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 2/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 3/3/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 3/7/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 3/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 4/3/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 4/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $150.00 435 
Gibson, David H. 5/3/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $100.00 415 
Gibson, David H. 5/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $150.00 405 
Gibson, David H. 6/3/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $100.00 384 
Gibson, David H. 6/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $150.00 374 
Gibson, David H. 6/23/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 364 
Gibson, David H. 7/3/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/10/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/17/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/22/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/23/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/24/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 8/5/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/7/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/10/2022 $300.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/12/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/14/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/17/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/19/2022 $191.67 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. * 10/19/2022 -$2,641.67 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Gibson, David H. 6/22/2023 -$2,800.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 7/24/2022 $350.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/29/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 7/31/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 8/3/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Gibson, David H. 8/19/2022 $58.33 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/21/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/23/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/24/2022 $41.67 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 8/26/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/2/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/3/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/9/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/13/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $150.00 76 
Gibson, David H. 9/16/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
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Gibson, David H. 9/21/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/23/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/23/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/23/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/30/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 9/30/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Gibson, David H. 11/28/2022 -$4,500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Gidlow, Catherine 6/10/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 6/13/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 6/20/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 6/30/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 7/12/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 7/20/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 7/27/2021 $175.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 7/30/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 8/12/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 8/20/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 8/27/2021 $175.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 8/30/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 9/6/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 9/12/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 9/20/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 9/27/2021 $175.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 9/30/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 10/12/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gidlow, Catherine 10/20/2021 $90.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gidlow, Catherine 10/20/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gidlow, Catherine 10/27/2021 $75.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Gidlow, Catherine 2/12/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 130 
Gidlow, Catherine 3/12/2022 $185.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 3/20/2022 $90.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 3/27/2022 $175.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 3/30/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 4/28/2022 -$90.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 4/28/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 4/28/2022 -$175.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine 4/28/2022 -$185.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Gidlow, Catherine * 6/22/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Glaser, Robert P. 2/16/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Glaser, Robert P. 9/9/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 80 
Glaser, Robert P. 11/28/2022 -$500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Godbold, Gary 2/28/2022 $190.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/15/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/16/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/18/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/22/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/23/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Godbold, Gary 3/23/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/29/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 3/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/3/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/5/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/9/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 4/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/3/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/5/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/7/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/20/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/24/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 5/31/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/3/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/13/2022 $75.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/24/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/24/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/26/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/27/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 6/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Godbold, Gary 7/8/2022 $11.70 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/12/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/15/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/17/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/22/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/22/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/24/2022 $43.30 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 7/31/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 8/2/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Godbold, Gary 8/4/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 8/26/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 94 
Godbold, Gary 8/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 94 
Godbold, Gary 8/26/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 94 
Godbold, Gary 8/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 94 
Godbold, Gary 8/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 93 
Godbold, Gary 8/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 92 
Godbold, Gary 8/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $20.00 91 
Godbold, Gary 8/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 91 
Godbold, Gary 9/2/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 87 
Godbold, Gary 9/2/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 87 
Godbold, Gary 9/16/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/16/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/26/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/28/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/29/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/29/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/30/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 9/30/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Godbold, Gary 11/28/2022 -$25.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Godbold, Gary 11/28/2022 -$725.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Grabowski, Henry 1/13/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grabowski, Henry 8/31/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 89 
Grabowski, Henry * 11/28/2022 -$1,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Grasseschi, Barbara 3/4/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Grasseschi, Barbara 6/9/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Grasseschi, Barbara 6/25/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Grasseschi, Barbara 2/10/2022 $77.70 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $77.70 132 
Grasseschi, Barbara 2/10/2022 $1,150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grasseschi, Barbara 6/22/2022 -$77.70 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Grasseschi, Barbara 2/10/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grasseschi, Barbara 8/26/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,500.00 94 
Grasseschi, Barbara 11/28/2022 -$2,500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Green, Andy 7/20/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Green, Andy 1/11/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 107 
Green, Andy 1/25/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 93 
Green, Andy 2/20/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Green, Andy 2/26/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Green, Andy 3/24/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $500.00 90 
Green, Andy 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Green, Andy 4/28/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Green, Andy 4/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Green, Andy * 6/22/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 7/28/2022 $91.11 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Greenblatt, Arthur 7/29/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Greenblatt, Arthur 7/31/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/3/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/5/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/5/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/6/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/11/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/18/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/18/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/19/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/22/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/22/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/24/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/26/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/29/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/30/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/31/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 8/31/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/4/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/5/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/6/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/9/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/10/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/13/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $176.11 76 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/14/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/15/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/16/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/17/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/18/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/22/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/23/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 9/29/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 

Attachment 1 

ADR118600024



   
    

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
    

   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

  
  
  
   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
    

  
  
  

Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Greenblatt, Arthur 9/29/2022 $10.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Greenblatt, Arthur 11/28/2022 -$3,346.11 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Grimm, Jacquelyn   7/27/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Grimm, Jacquelyn   2/5/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $1,000.00 137 
Grimm, Jacquelyn * 6/22/2022 -$1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 2/19/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 3/3/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 3/7/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 3/29/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 4/5/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 4/16/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 4/20/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 5/3/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 6/22/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 6/29/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 6/30/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 7/3/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Grossman, Betsy 8/30/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 90 
Grossman, Betsy 9/29/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Grossman, Betsy 11/28/2022 -$1,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Haas, Colleen 6/9/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haas, Colleen 6/17/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haas, Colleen 6/26/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haas, Colleen * 6/28/2021 -$500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haas, Colleen * 6/28/2021 -$250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haas, Colleen 1/30/2022 $225.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $225.00 143 
Haas, Colleen * 6/22/2022 -$225.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Haas, Robert 6/29/2021 $750.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haas, Robert 1/30/2022 $2,150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Haas, Robert 1/30/2022 $750.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $750.00 88 
Haas, Robert 4/28/2022 -$750.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Hadler, Eryl D. 5/17/2022 $1,100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Hadler, Eryl D. 8/6/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Hadler, Eryl D. 9/12/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $215.00 77 
Hadler, Eryl D. 11/28/2022 -$315.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Haegelin, Gloria 5/23/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haegelin, Gloria 6/10/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haegelin, Gloria 6/15/2021 $1,200.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haegelin, Gloria 6/15/2021 $950.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Haegelin, Gloria 2/19/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 123 
Haegelin, Gloria 6/22/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Hall, Thomas 2/14/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Hall, Thomas 9/8/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 81 
Hall, Thomas 11/28/2022 -$1,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Harder, Michael H. 5/23/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Harder, Michael H. 6/27/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Harder, Michael H. 7/23/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
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Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Harder, Michael H. 8/1/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Harder, Michael H. 8/10/2022 $700.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Harder, Michael H. 9/12/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 77 
Harder, Michael H. 11/28/2022 -$1,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Hinkle, Donald M 9/3/2021 $2,900.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Hinkle, Donald M 8/30/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 90 
Hinkle, Donald M 11/28/2022 -$2,900.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Holzer, Jane 11/2/2021 $2,500.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Holzer, Jane 7/8/2022 $400.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Holzer, Jane 9/8/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,500.00 81 
Holzer, Jane * 11/28/2022 -$2,500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Indest, George F.  III 7/22/2021 $2,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Indest, George F.  III 11/7/2021 $900.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Indest, George F.  III 8/4/2022 $2,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,000.00 400 
Indest, George F.  III 9/8/2023 -$2,000.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Indest, George F.  III 11/7/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Indest, George F.  III 2/16/2022 $2,800.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Indest, George F.  III 8/30/2022 $2,700.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,700.00 90 
Indest, George F.  III 11/28/2022 -$2,700.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Jacobs, Harry N. 6/11/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
jacobs, harry N. 1/18/2022 $1,900.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
jacobs, harry N. 8/23/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 97 
jacobs, harry N. 11/28/2022 -$1,000.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
jacobs, harry N. 1/18/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
jacobs, harry N. 8/8/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
jacobs, harry N. 9/9/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 80 
jacobs, harry N. 11/28/2022 -$100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Jacobson, Fruman   6/15/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Jacobson, Fruman   6/20/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Jacobson, Fruman   8/20/2021 $900.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Jacobson, Fruman   3/16/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $500.00 100 
Jacobson, Fruman   6/24/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Jerrold, Elaine 11/3/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Jerrold, Elaine 11/10/2021 $1,900.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Jerrold, Elaine 8/23/2022 $5,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $5,000.00 97 
Jerrold, Elaine 11/28/2022 -$5,000.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Jones, Alan   6/16/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Jones, Alan   3/13/2022 $5,675.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $5,675.00 102 
Jones, Alan   6/23/2022 -$5,675.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Kamran, Linda 2/10/2022 $2,783.85 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Kamran, Linda 3/9/2022 $116.15 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Kamran, Linda 8/23/2022 $2,333.85 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,333.85 97 
Kamran, Linda 11/28/2022 -$2,333.85 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Kasdan, Lawrence 8/25/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Kasdan, Lawrence 8/25/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,100.00 95 
Kasdan, Lawrence 11/28/2022 -$2,100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Keith, Martha 5/6/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 

Attachment 1 

ADR118600026



   
   
   

 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
    

 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Keith, Martha 5/6/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Keith, Martha 8/9/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 395 
Keith, Martha 9/8/2023 -$1,000.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Kennedy, John   8/26/2021 $225.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Kennedy, John   12/27/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Kennedy, John   9/6/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Kennedy, John   9/13/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $325.00 76 
Kennedy, John   11/28/2022 -$325.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Korsant, Catherine 5/23/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Korsant, Catherine 9/22/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Korsant, Catherine 10/14/2021 $900.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Korsant, Catherine 3/1/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $200.00 113 
Korsant, Catherine 3/3/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Korsant, Catherine 4/23/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Korsant, Catherine 4/28/2022 -$1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Korsant, Catherine 6/22/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Korsant, Catherine * 6/23/2022 -$1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Laird, Jo 1/30/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Laird, Jo 4/23/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Laird, Jo 7/30/2022 $800.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Laird, Jo 9/5/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,000.00 84 
Laird, Jo 11/28/2022 -$2,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Lawler, Carol   7/8/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Lawler, Carol   8/23/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $200.00 97 
Lawler, Carol   11/28/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Levin, Daniel 8/7/2021 $4.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/8/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/9/2021 $20.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/12/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/13/2021 $17.50 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/18/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/22/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/24/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2021 $40.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/2/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/4/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/7/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/7/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/8/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Levin, Daniel 9/9/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/9/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/14/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/14/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/15/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/16/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/16/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/21/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/28/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/30/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/30/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 10/8/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/10/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/12/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/13/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/14/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/15/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/15/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/16/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/17/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/17/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/17/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/17/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Levin, Daniel 10/18/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/18/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/20/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/21/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/22/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/22/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/23/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/23/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/24/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/25/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/25/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/26/2021 $100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/26/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/28/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/29/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/30/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/30/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/31/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/31/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/31/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 10/31/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/2/2021 $75.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/2/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/2/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/3/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/3/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/4/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/5/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/7/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/7/2021 $29.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/9/2021 $50.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/10/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/12/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/13/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/13/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/15/2021 $37.50 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/16/2021 $25.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/17/2021 $60.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 11/19/2021 $23.50 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$37.50 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$75.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$29.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$60.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 2/17/2022 -$50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 8/24/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 96 
Levin, Daniel 8/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 94 
Levin, Daniel 8/27/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 93 
Levin, Daniel 8/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 93 
Levin, Daniel 8/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 93 
Levin, Daniel 8/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 93 
Levin, Daniel 8/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 93 
Levin, Daniel 8/27/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 93 
Levin, Daniel 8/28/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 92 
Levin, Daniel 8/28/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 92 
Levin, Daniel 8/28/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 92 
Levin, Daniel 8/28/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 92 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 91 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 91 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 91 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 91 
Levin, Daniel 8/29/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 91 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $17.50 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/30/2022 $60.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $60.00 90 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 89 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 89 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $45.00 89 
Levin, Daniel 8/31/2022 $12.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $12.00 89 
Levin, Daniel 9/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 88 
Levin, Daniel 9/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 88 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Levin, Daniel 9/1/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $30.00 88 
Levin, Daniel 9/2/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 87 
Levin, Daniel 9/3/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 86 
Levin, Daniel 9/3/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 86 
Levin, Daniel 9/3/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 86 
Levin, Daniel 9/3/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 86 
Levin, Daniel 9/3/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 86 
Levin, Daniel 9/3/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 86 
Levin, Daniel 9/4/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 85 
Levin, Daniel 9/4/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 85 
Levin, Daniel 9/4/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 85 
Levin, Daniel 9/4/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 85 
Levin, Daniel 9/4/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 85 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 84 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 84 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 84 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 84 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 84 
Levin, Daniel 9/5/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 84 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $17.50 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $60.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $60.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/6/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 83 
Levin, Daniel 9/7/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $45.00 82 
Levin, Daniel 9/7/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 82 
Levin, Daniel 9/7/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 82 
Levin, Daniel 9/8/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $30.00 81 
Levin, Daniel 9/8/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 81 
Levin, Daniel 9/8/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 81 
Levin, Daniel 9/8/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 81 
Levin, Daniel 9/9/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 80 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $40.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/10/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 79 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 78 
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Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $20.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $7.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $7.50 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $24.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $24.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/11/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 78 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/12/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 77 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $60.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $60.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $17.50 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $48.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/13/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 76 
Levin, Daniel 9/14/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/14/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/14/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/15/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/15/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/15/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/15/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/15/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/16/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/17/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
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Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/18/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/19/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $60.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/20/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/21/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/21/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/21/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/21/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/21/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/22/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/23/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/24/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
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Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/25/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/26/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $60.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/27/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/28/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/28/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/28/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/28/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/28/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/29/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/30/2022 $48.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
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Levin, Daniel 9/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 9/30/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Levin, Daniel 11/28/2022 -$541.50 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Levin, Daniel 11/28/2022 -$20,918.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Litschgi, Al 2/10/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Litschgi, Al 8/28/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 92 
Litschgi, Al 11/28/2022 -$500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Look, Linda 3/17/2022 $2,700.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Look, Linda 3/31/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Look, Linda 3/31/2022 $2,580.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,580.00 84 
Look, Linda 5/15/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Look, Linda * 6/23/2022 -$5,480.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Majors, Angela 6/10/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Majors, Angela 3/15/2022 $255.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Majors, Angela 3/15/2022 $2,645.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 99 
Majors, Angela 6/22/2022 -$255.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Martin, Charlotte 4/1/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Martin, Charlotte 8/24/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 96 
Martin, Charlotte 11/28/2022 -$100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
McClelland, Carter ### 6/12/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   6/30/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   7/17/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   9/21/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   10/14/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   1/17/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   2/24/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   4/30/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $500.00 418 
McClelland, Carter   5/10/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $500.00 408 
McClelland, Carter   6/5/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $500.00 382 
McClelland, Carter   7/12/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
McClelland, Carter   7/13/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
McClelland, Carter   8/6/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $400.00 320 
McClelland, Carter   6/22/2023 -$2,900.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   2/24/2022 $350.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   8/6/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   8/15/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   8/18/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   8/22/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   8/24/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   8/30/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   9/8/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $300.00 81 
McClelland, Carter   9/21/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
McClelland, Carter   11/28/2022 -$2,200.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
McClelland, Carter   6/22/2023 -$350.00 G2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Meyers, Ann   6/14/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Meyers, Ann   8/9/2022 $5,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,200.00 395 
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Meyers, Ann   9/8/2023 -$2,200.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Michaels, Todd   5/24/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Michaels, Todd   9/22/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 351 
Michaels, Todd   9/8/2023 -$2,900.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Moran, Garrett 9/13/2021 $2,900.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moran, Garrett 9/1/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 88 
Moran, Garrett 11/28/2022 -$2,900.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Morsani, Frank L. 11/10/2021 $2,100.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Morsani, Frank L. 9/8/2022 $5,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $4,200.00 81 
Morsani, Frank L. 11/28/2022 -$4,200.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Moyer, Diane 7/16/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 7/20/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 7/26/2021 $150.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 7/30/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 7/30/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 8/4/2021 $275.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 8/9/2021 $195.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 8/15/2021 $195.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 8/23/2021 $195.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 8/30/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 9/9/2021 $195.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 9/17/2021 $195.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 9/23/2021 $195.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 9/28/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 9/30/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 10/6/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Moyer, Diane 10/7/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Moyer, Diane 10/9/2021 $130.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Moyer, Diane 2/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $25.00 78 
Moyer, Diane 2/10/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $25.00 77 
Moyer, Diane 2/15/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/17/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/19/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/21/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/28/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 2/28/2022 $75.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/1/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/3/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/4/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/8/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/14/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/16/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/16/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Moyer, Diane 3/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/28/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/28/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/29/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/30/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/31/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 3/31/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/2/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/3/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/6/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/14/2022 $12.50 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/15/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/15/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/20/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/27/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$75.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 4/28/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Moyer, Diane 5/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/14/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/17/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/18/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/19/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/23/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 5/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/10/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/15/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/16/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/17/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/19/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/20/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/23/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/26/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/28/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Moyer, Diane 6/30/2022 -$947.50 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Murphy, David P. 2/25/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Murphy, David P. 9/29/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 344 
Murphy, David P. 9/8/2023 -$2,900.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Nickerson, Martinus H. 9/24/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Nickerson, Martinus H. 2/4/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 138 
Nickerson, Martinus H. 3/2/2022 $2,800.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,800.00 112 
Nickerson, Martinus H. * 6/22/2022 -$2,900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 6/26/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 6/28/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 10/26/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 11/30/2021 $125.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 12/3/2021 $275.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 2/7/2022 $2,025.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,025.00 135 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 3/9/2022 $2,500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,500.00 105 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 3/23/2022 $2,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,000.00 91 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 5/25/2022 $2,200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 6/22/2022 -$6,525.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 6/22/2022 $2,500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $2,500.00 119 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 6/23/2022 -$2,200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 10/19/2022 -$2,500.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner ¤ 3/15/2021 $20.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $20.00 378 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner ¤ 9/13/2021 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 378 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 12/3/2021 $425.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 12/31/2021 $2,000.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
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Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner ¤ 2/4/2022 $71.43 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $71.43 378 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 2/7/2022 $475.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner ¤ 2/20/2022 $35.71 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.71 378 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner ¤ 4/11/2022 $35.72 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.72 378 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner ¤ 5/2/2022 $41.66 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $41.66 378 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 9/12/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,500.00 77 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 10/9/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 11/28/2022 -$2,500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Nordhoff, Nancy Skinner 9/8/2023 -$354.52 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Ottenberg, Jane 7/18/2022 $3,050.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $150.00 133 
Ottenberg, Jane 11/28/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Ousley, John E. 10/21/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ousley, John E. 11/29/2021 $2,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ousley, John E. 12/6/2021 $800.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ousley, John E. 1/13/2022 $2,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,000.00 160 
Ousley, John E. 1/13/2022 $2,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,000.00 160 
Ousley, John E. 1/24/2022 $2,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,000.00 149 
Ousley, John E. 1/31/2022 $2,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,000.00 142 
Ousley, John E. 2/14/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $1,000.00 128 
Ousley, John E. 6/22/2022 -$9,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Page, Barbara 7/1/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Page, Barbara 2/28/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Page, Barbara 2/28/2022 $2,400.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $500.00 114 
Page, Barbara 4/6/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $2,900.00 78 
Page, Barbara * 6/22/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Page, Barbara * 6/23/2022 -$2,900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Page, Carl 12/10/2021 $2,500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Page, Carl 2/28/2022 $2,500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,500.00 114 
Page, Carl 2/28/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Page, Carl * 6/22/2022 -$2,500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Page, Carl 3/1/2021 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 637 
Page, Carl 2/28/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Page, Carl 11/28/2022 -$100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Page, Gloria 4/27/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Page, Gloria 6/10/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Page, Gloria 11/25/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Page, Gloria 2/26/2022 $2,500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,500.00 116 
Page, Gloria 2/26/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Page, Gloria 6/22/2022 -$2,500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Page, Gloria 1/8/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Page, Gloria ¤ 1/16/2021 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 2/15/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 3/1/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 5/25/2021 $642.86 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $642.86 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 6/5/2021 $600.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $600.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 6/5/2021 $600.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $600.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 7/17/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 95 
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Page, Gloria ¤ 7/19/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 7/19/2021 $1.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1.00 95 
Page, Gloria ¤ 2/26/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly $2,900.00 95 
Page, Gloria 11/28/2022 -$8,843.86 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Pierce, Clyde 7/1/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 7/12/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 7/19/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 7/25/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 7/26/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 7/30/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 7/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 8/8/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 8/9/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 8/13/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 8/18/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 8/19/2021 $175.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 2/25/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde * 6/22/2022 -$125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Pierce, Clyde 8/23/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $375.00 97 
Pierce, Clyde 11/28/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Pollak, Abigail   3/11/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Pollak, Abigail   8/19/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 101 
Pollak, Abigail   11/28/2022 -$2,900.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 12/15/2021 $400.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 1/15/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 2/15/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 2/26/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 3/15/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 9/5/2022 $2,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,000.00 84 
Pronsky, Paul  Jr 11/28/2022 -$2,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/24/2021 $12.50 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/21/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/27/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/12/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/31/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 10/7/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 10/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 11/4/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 11/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 11/15/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 11/29/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
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Raizman, Dorothy L 12/10/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 12/11/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 12/11/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 12/20/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 12/31/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 12/31/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/6/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/7/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/10/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/11/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/18/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/22/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/25/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/28/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/30/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 1/30/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/3/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/28/2022 $185.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/29/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $32.50 93 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/30/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 92 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/31/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $25.00 91 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/6/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $35.00 85 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/8/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 83 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/9/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $15.00 82 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/10/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $15.00 81 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/10/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 81 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/11/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $15.00 80 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/13/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $150.00 78 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $25.00 78 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/14/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 77 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/15/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $100.00 76 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/15/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $25.00 76 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/19/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/19/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/24/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/28/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/28/2022 -$50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/28/2022 -$25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/29/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 4/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/3/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Raizman, Dorothy L 5/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/6/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/6/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/7/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/8/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/9/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/10/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/11/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/14/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/19/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/19/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/21/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/26/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/26/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/27/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/28/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/28/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 5/31/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/3/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/6/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/7/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/8/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/8/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/9/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/10/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/10/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/11/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/13/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/14/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/26/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/28/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/28/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/29/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L * 6/30/2022 -$4,614.50 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 6/30/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/3/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/6/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/7/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
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Raizman, Dorothy L 7/8/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/9/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/10/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/11/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/12/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/13/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/15/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/15/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/16/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/17/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/18/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/19/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/21/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/21/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/24/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/24/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/24/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/24/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/25/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/26/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/26/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/28/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/28/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/30/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/31/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/31/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 7/31/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/3/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/3/2022 -$3,471.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/3/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/4/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 76 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/5/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/6/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/7/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/7/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/8/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/8/2022 $12.50 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/9/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/17/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/19/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L * 10/19/2022 -$378.50 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/6/2022 $27.50 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/6/2022 $7.50 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Raizman, Dorothy L 2/9/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/9/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/10/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/11/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/14/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/15/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/19/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/20/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/21/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/21/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/25/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/25/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/26/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 2/28/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/1/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/4/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/6/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/9/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/9/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/10/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/10/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/11/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/16/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/16/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/19/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/23/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/24/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 3/28/2022 $65.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/24/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 96 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 94 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/28/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 92 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/28/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 92 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/29/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 91 
Raizman, Dorothy L 8/31/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 89 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/3/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 86 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/5/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 84 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/9/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 80 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/9/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 80 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/9/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 80 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/10/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 79 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/11/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 78 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/12/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $15.00 77 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/13/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 76 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/14/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/16/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Raizman, Dorothy L 9/18/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/19/2022 $6.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/19/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/21/2022 $17.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/21/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/24/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/26/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/28/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/28/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 9/28/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Raizman, Dorothy L 11/28/2022 -$4,099.50 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Raizman, Dorothy L 11/28/2022 -$17.50 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Reich, Joseph   7/14/2021 $2,800.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Reich, Joseph   8/31/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Reich, Joseph   10/24/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Reich, Joseph   6/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Reich, Joseph   7/31/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Reich, Joseph   8/15/2022 $808.50 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 105 
Reich, Joseph * 8/18/2022 -$808.50 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Reich, Joseph   11/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Riordan, Susan   5/31/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Riordan, Susan   8/31/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 89 
Riordan, Susan   11/28/2022 -$250.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Robbins, Bonnie 8/14/2021 $450.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 8/22/2021 $250.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 8/22/2021 $250.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 9/29/2021 $125.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 1/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 2/26/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 3/16/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 3/28/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 3/29/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 4/15/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 5/5/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 5/19/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 5/19/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 9/2/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 87 
Robbins, Bonnie 9/4/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $200.00 85 
Robbins, Bonnie 9/8/2022 $7.50 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $7.50 81 
Robbins, Bonnie 9/16/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Robbins, Bonnie 10/5/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Robbins, Bonnie 10/18/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Robbins, Bonnie 10/21/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Robbins, Bonnie 10/31/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Robbins, Bonnie * 11/28/2022 -$2,657.50 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Roby, David M. 8/20/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
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Roby, David M. 9/20/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Roby, David M. 10/16/2021 $900.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Roby, David M. 4/25/2022 $1,200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $1,200.00 423 
Roby, David M. 5/31/2022 $900.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $900.00 387 
Roby, David M. 6/22/2023 -$2,100.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 6/9/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 6/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 6/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 7/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 8/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 9/10/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 10/5/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 10/28/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 11/28/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 12/28/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 1/18/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 1/28/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 90 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 2/28/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 3/28/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Ruiz-Hays, Maria 4/28/2022 -$100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Schecter, Laurie 5/31/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Schecter, Laurie 6/9/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Schecter, Laurie 8/26/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Schecter, Laurie 3/2/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Schecter, Laurie 3/5/2022 $700.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $700.00 109 
Schecter, Laurie * 6/22/2022 -$700.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Schorr, Jennifer 11/21/2020 $250.00 P2022 2020 30-Day-Post-General 
Schorr, Jennifer 11/30/2020 $250.00 P2022 2020 Year-End 
Schorr, Jennifer 12/21/2020 $250.00 P2022 2020 Year-End 
Schorr, Jennifer 12/31/2020 $250.00 P2022 2020 Year-End 
Schorr, Jennifer 1/21/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Schorr, Jennifer 1/31/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Schorr, Jennifer 8/6/2021 $1,400.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Schorr, Jennifer 1/15/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $500.00 158 
Schorr, Jennifer 6/22/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 5/11/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 5/15/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 5/25/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 6/9/2021 $7.50 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 6/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 6/11/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 6/12/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 6/21/2021 $2.50 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Seeley, Louise 6/24/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/9/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

seeley, louise 7/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/9/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/11/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/12/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/14/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/14/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/22/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/22/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/24/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/27/2021 $70.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/31/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/9/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/11/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/12/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/14/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/22/2021 $6.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/22/2021 $10.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/24/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/24/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/27/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 8/31/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/9/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/11/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/12/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/16/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/22/2021 $6.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/24/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/26/2021 $15.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/27/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 9/30/2021 $7.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
seeley, louise 10/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/9/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/11/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/12/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/20/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/22/2021 $6.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/24/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 10/27/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 11/9/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 11/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 11/11/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 11/12/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 11/14/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/9/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/9/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 

Attachment 1 

ADR118600047



   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
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seeley, louise 12/11/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/12/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/14/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/22/2021 $6.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/24/2021 $5.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/27/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 12/31/2021 $7.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
seeley, louise 1/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 1/31/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/14/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 2/28/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/3/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/12/2022 $150.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/31/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 3/31/2022 $33.33 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $33.33 526 
seeley, louise 3/31/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/13/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/17/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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seeley, louise 4/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 4/30/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/16/2022 $80.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/16/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/22/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 5/31/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/27/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/30/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 6/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
seeley, louise 7/2/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/7/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/8/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/9/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/10/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/16/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/17/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/21/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/24/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/24/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/24/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
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seeley, louise 7/25/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/28/2022 $15.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/28/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/30/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/31/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 7/31/2022 $7.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
seeley, louise 8/6/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 398 
seeley, louise 8/6/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 398 
seeley, louise 8/7/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 397 
seeley, louise 8/7/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 397 
seeley, louise 8/9/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 395 
seeley, louise 8/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 395 
seeley, louise 8/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 393 
seeley, louise 8/11/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 393 
seeley, louise 8/12/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 392 
seeley, louise 8/13/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 391 
seeley, louise 8/13/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 391 
seeley, louise 8/14/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 390 
seeley, louise 8/14/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 390 
seeley, louise 8/18/2022 $5.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 386 
seeley, louise 8/18/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 386 
seeley, louise 8/20/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 384 
seeley, louise 8/20/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 384 
seeley, louise 8/21/2022 $10.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $10.00 383 
seeley, louise 8/22/2022 $6.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $6.00 382 
seeley, louise 8/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 381 
Seeley, Louise 9/8/2023 -$833.33 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Sercl, Joan M. 3/30/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Sercl, Joan M. 3/30/2022 $4,200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $4,200.00 84 
Sercl, Joan M. * 6/22/2022 -$4,200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shalala, Donna Edna 3/2/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 April Quarterly 
Shalala, Donna Edna 5/23/2021 $1,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Shalala, Donna Edna 6/17/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 448 
Shalala, Donna Edna 9/8/2023 -$1,000.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Shalala, Donna Edna 6/15/2021 $2,900.00 G2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Shalala, Donna Edna 9/22/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 351 
Shalala, Donna Edna 9/8/2023 -$2,000.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet #### 7/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   7/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/29/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   10/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
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Shanklin, Janet   10/25/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   10/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   11/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   11/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   12/20/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   12/30/2021 $50.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   12/30/2021 $25.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   12/31/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Shanklin, Janet   1/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/23/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/25/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/30/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   1/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/7/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/12/2022 $220.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/12/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/4/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/6/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/21/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/27/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/30/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/31/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/4/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/6/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/7/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/9/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/27/2022 $45.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/30/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet * 6/30/2022 -$1,295.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   7/3/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/4/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/5/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
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Shanklin, Janet   7/5/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/6/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/7/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/12/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/15/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/18/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/19/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/21/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/21/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/22/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/26/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/27/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/27/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/28/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/28/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/29/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/30/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/30/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   7/31/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   8/2/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet * 8/3/2022 -$1,825.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Shanklin, Janet   8/4/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 76 
Shanklin, Janet   8/4/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 76 
Shanklin, Janet   8/4/2022 $35.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 76 
Shanklin, Janet   8/5/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/6/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/7/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/9/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/11/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/11/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/11/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/12/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/16/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/18/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/18/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/19/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/20/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/23/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/23/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/23/2022 $25.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet * 10/19/2022 -$1,525.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
Shanklin, Janet * 6/22/2023 -$1,240.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet 2/12/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/20/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Shanklin, Janet   2/22/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/23/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/27/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/28/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   2/28/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/2/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/4/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/7/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/20/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/23/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/30/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   3/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/7/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/10/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/20/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/23/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   4/30/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   5/7/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   6/27/2022 $55.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   8/25/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 95 
Shanklin, Janet   8/25/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 95 
Shanklin, Janet   8/26/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 94 
Shanklin, Janet   8/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 93 
Shanklin, Janet   8/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 93 
Shanklin, Janet   8/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 90 
Shanklin, Janet   8/30/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 90 
Shanklin, Janet   8/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 90 
Shanklin, Janet   8/30/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 90 
Shanklin, Janet   8/31/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 89 
Shanklin, Janet   9/1/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 88 
Shanklin, Janet   9/1/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 88 
Shanklin, Janet   9/2/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 87 
Shanklin, Janet   9/4/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 85 
Shanklin, Janet   9/5/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 84 
Shanklin, Janet   9/6/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 83 
Shanklin, Janet   9/6/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 83 
Shanklin, Janet   9/6/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 83 
Shanklin, Janet   9/7/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 82 
Shanklin, Janet   9/7/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 82 
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Shanklin, Janet   9/7/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 82 
Shanklin, Janet   9/8/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 81 
Shanklin, Janet   9/8/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 81 
Shanklin, Janet   9/8/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 81 
Shanklin, Janet   9/9/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 80 
Shanklin, Janet   9/9/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 80 
Shanklin, Janet   9/11/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 78 
Shanklin, Janet   9/12/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 77 
Shanklin, Janet   9/13/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 76 
Shanklin, Janet   9/13/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 76 
Shanklin, Janet   9/13/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 76 
Shanklin, Janet   9/14/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/14/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/15/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/15/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/15/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/16/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/19/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/20/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/20/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/20/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/20/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/21/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/22/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/22/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/22/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/23/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/23/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/24/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/26/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/26/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/27/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/28/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/29/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/29/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/29/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/30/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/30/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet   9/30/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Shanklin, Janet * 11/28/2022 -$6,200.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Shanklin, Janet * 11/28/2022 -$175.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Shanklin, Janet   6/22/2023 -$2,605.00 G2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Singer, Michael A. 1/11/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Singer, Michael A. 8/24/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $600.00 96 
Singer, Michael A. 11/28/2022 -$600.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Stubbs, Sidney A 6/30/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
stubbs, Sidney A 1/31/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 142 
stubbs, Sidney A 2/10/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $100.00 132 
stubbs, Sidney A 3/31/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 91 
stubbs, Sidney A 6/22/2022 -$200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
stubbs, Sidney A 6/27/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
stubbs, Sidney A 6/30/2022 -$500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Stubbs, Sidney A 6/30/2021 $2,900.00 G2022 2021 July Quarterly 
stubbs, Sidney A 9/3/2022 $125.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $125.00 86 
stubbs, Sidney A 11/28/2022 -$125.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Sulkes, Loyce 6/22/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Sulkes, Loyce 10/29/2021 $1,000.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Sulkes, Loyce 12/3/2021 $900.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Sulkes, Loyce 3/9/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $200.00 105 
Sulkes, Loyce 3/28/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $1,000.00 86 
Sulkes, Loyce 4/13/2022 $1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Sulkes, Loyce * 6/22/2022 -$1,200.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Sulkes, Loyce * 6/23/2022 -$1,000.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Taylor, Robert Doug  6/9/2021 $2,900.00 P2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Taylor, Robert Doug  6/24/2022 $2,900.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 441 
Taylor, Robert Doug  9/8/2023 -$2,900.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Taylor, Robert Doug  6/9/2021 $2,900.00 G2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Taylor, Robert Doug  6/24/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 441 
Taylor, Robert Doug  9/8/2023 -$2,900.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Van Gundy, Stan   6/29/2021 $2,100.00 G2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Van Gundy, Stan   9/9/2021 $800.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Van Gundy, Stan   9/6/2022 $2,900.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,900.00 83 
Van Gundy, Stan * 11/28/2022 -$2,900.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Welles, Clifford ##### 8/6/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 8/8/2021 $250.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 8/9/2021 $200.00 P2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 12/16/2021 $500.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
Welles, Clifford 1/4/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 1/7/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 1/11/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 1/27/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 1/29/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 2/4/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 2/5/2022 $125.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 2/7/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 2/26/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/4/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 4/24/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $250.00 424 
Welles, Clifford 6/22/2023 -$250.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/4/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Welles, Clifford 3/6/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/7/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/9/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/11/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/20/2022 $125.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 3/31/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 4/4/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 4/7/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 5/4/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 5/7/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 5/7/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 6/4/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 6/7/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 6/27/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Welles, Clifford 7/4/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Welles, Clifford 7/7/2022 $71.50 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Welles, Clifford 7/28/2022 $53.50 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Welles, Clifford 8/25/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 95 
Welles, Clifford 9/4/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 85 
Welles, Clifford 9/7/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 82 
Welles, Clifford 11/28/2022 -$1,800.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
West, Allen C. 12/17/2021 $100.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
West, Allen C. 12/29/2021 $400.00 P2022 2021 Year-End 
West, Allen C. 1/31/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 2/15/2022 $340.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 3/2/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 3/2/2022 $300.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 3/23/2022 $200.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 4/18/2022 $300.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 4/29/2022 $60.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 6/13/2022 $300.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $100.00 374 
West, Allen C. 6/13/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly $400.00 374 
West, Allen C. 7/25/2022 $300.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
West, Allen C. 8/8/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $500.00 318 
West, Allen C. 8/15/2022 $300.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 8/15/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly $400.00 311 
West, Allen C. 8/19/2022 $400.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
West, Allen C. * 10/19/2022 -$700.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-General 
West, Allen C. 6/22/2023 -$1,900.00 P2022 2023 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 4/29/2022 $340.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 5/9/2022 $300.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 5/17/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 6/1/2022 $400.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 6/27/2022 $400.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 7/12/2022 $300.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
West, Allen C. 7/29/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
West, Allen C. 8/26/2022 $160.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

West, Allen C. 8/26/2022 $340.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $340.00 94 
West, Allen C. 9/6/2022 $480.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $480.00 83 
West, Allen C. 9/12/2022 $350.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $350.00 77 
West, Allen C. 9/27/2022 $400.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
West, Allen C. 11/28/2022 -$3,210.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
West, Allen C. 6/22/2023 -$350.00 G2022 2023 July Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  8/9/2021 $200.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/9/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  10/9/2021 $1,000.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wilson, Bickley A  5/13/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  5/26/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  6/8/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  6/9/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  6/13/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/7/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 82 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/13/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 76 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/14/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/14/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/20/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/21/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/21/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/24/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/27/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/28/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  9/28/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wilson, Bickley A  11/28/2022 -$3,025.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Wilson, Bickley A  11/28/2022 -$100.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Wofford, Joan 10/27/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 11/1/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 11/19/2021 $5.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 11/27/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 12/1/2021 $35.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 12/19/2021 $500.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 12/27/2021 $30.00 G2022 2021 Year-End 
Wofford, Joan 1/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 1/17/2022 $76.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 1/19/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 1/27/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 2/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 2/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 2/19/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 2/20/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 2/27/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 2/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/19/2022 $500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Excessive and Prohibited Contributions Remedied Outside Permissible Timeframes, Listed by Contributor 

Wofford, Joan 3/24/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/27/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 3/31/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 4/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 4/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 4/16/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 4/19/2022 $9.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 8/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 94 
Wofford, Joan 8/26/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 94 
Wofford, Joan 8/27/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $30.00 93 
Wofford, Joan 8/28/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $5.00 92 
Wofford, Joan 8/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 92 
Wofford, Joan 9/1/2022 $35.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $35.00 88 
Wofford, Joan 9/3/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 86 
Wofford, Joan 9/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 85 
Wofford, Joan 9/11/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 78 
Wofford, Joan 9/24/2022 $20.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 9/26/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 9/26/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 9/26/2022 $5.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 9/27/2022 $30.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 9/28/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Wofford, Joan 11/28/2022 -$555.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Yescas, Deborah 4/2/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 4/2/2022 $20.40 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 4/16/2022 $175.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 4/21/2022 $125.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 4/26/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 4/30/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 4/30/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 5/1/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 5/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 5/4/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 5/14/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 5/18/2022 $175.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 5/26/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 6/5/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 6/6/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 6/6/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 6/16/2022 $175.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 6/22/2022 $62.50 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 6/26/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
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Yescas, Deborah 7/1/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 7/2/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 7/2/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 7/18/2022 $175.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 7/22/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 7/23/2022 $39.50 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 7/26/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 8/1/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 8/2/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Yescas, Deborah 8/26/2022 $150.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $137.40 94 
Yescas, Deborah 9/1/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 88 
Yescas, Deborah 9/2/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $50.00 87 
Yescas, Deborah 9/15/2022 $75.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 9/16/2022 $175.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 9/22/2022 $15.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 9/26/2022 $40.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Yescas, Deborah 11/28/2022 -$1,224.17 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Young, Mark   1/31/2022 $160.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Young, Mark   2/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Young, Mark   2/28/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Young, Mark   3/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Young, Mark   3/31/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Young, Mark   4/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   4/29/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   4/30/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   5/13/2022 $75.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   5/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   5/28/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   5/31/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   6/15/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   6/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   6/25/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   6/30/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Young, Mark   7/10/2022 $45.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Young, Mark   7/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Young, Mark   7/22/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Young, Mark   7/29/2022 $50.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Young, Mark   7/31/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Young, Mark   8/3/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Young, Mark   8/31/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $200.00 89 
Young, Mark   9/16/2022 $70.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Young, Mark   11/28/2022 -$270.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Zander, Rosamund   6/29/2021 $2,900.00 G2022 2021 July Quarterly 
Zander, Rosamund   8/31/2022 $25.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $25.00 89 
Zander, Rosamund   8/31/2022 $1,000.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $1,000.00 89 
Zander, Rosamund   9/5/2022 $250.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $250.00 84 
Zander, Rosamund   9/13/2022 $100.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $100.00 76 
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Zander, Rosamund * 11/28/2022 -$1,925.00 G2022 2022 30-Day Post-General 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 3/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 3/26/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 3/31/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 4/8/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 4/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 4/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 5/10/2022 $1,500.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 5/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 5/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 6/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 6/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 7/23/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 7/24/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 7/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 7/26/2022 $50.00 P2022 2022 12-Day Pre-Primary 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 8/9/2022 $100.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. 8/11/2022 $500.00 P2022 2022 October Quarterly 
Zisser, Carolyn S. xx 9/8/2023 -$150.00 P2022 2023 October Quarterly $150.00 393 
Contributions from Affiliated Committees 
SMART TD PAC 2/17/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 April Quarterly 
Sheet Metal Air Rail Transportation Workers Political 
Action League 9/23/2021 $2,500.00 G2022 2021 October Quarterly 
Sheet Metal Air Rail Transportation Workers Political 
Action League 6/30/2022 $2,500.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $2,500.00 435 
Sheet Metal Air Rail Transportation Workers Political 
Action League 9/8/2023 -$2,500.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Total Untimely Remedied Excessive Contributions: $197,790.04 

Untimely Resolved Prohibited Contributions 

Name Date Contribution 
Amount Election Report 

Prohibited Amount Not 
Remedied within 

Timeframe 

Remedied # Days Since 
Receipt 

Contributions from Unregistered Organizations 
Democratic Environmental Caucus of Florida 9/26/2022 $200.00 G2022 2022 October Quarterly $200.00 347 
Democratic Environmental Caucus of Florida* 9/8/2023 -$200.00 G2022 2023 October Quarterly 
Contributions from LLCs 
Dorothy Mae Holding Co. LLC 2/17/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 68 
Dorothy Mae Holding Company LLC 4/26/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Prentiss II Industries LLC 2/17/2022 $250.00 P2022 2022 April Quarterly $250.00 68 
Prentiss II Industries LLC 4/26/2022 -$250.00 P2022 2022 July Quarterly 
Total Untimely Remedied Prohibited Contributions: $700.00 
* This contribution refund was voided and and re-issued on one or more of the following dates: 3/2/2023, 3/4/2023, 6/15/2023, 7/26/2023 and 12/14/2023. 
¤ This contribution was earmarked through ActBlue on 8/25/2022 for the FL-Sen 2022 Democratic Nominee Fund. The earmark date of 8/25/2022 was used for purposes of calculating the timeframe 
for remedies. 
/// This refund was issued to remedy an outstanding excessive contribution. See Form 99 filed 8/21/2024. 
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xx See phone log on 8/9/2024 to confirm refund date of 9/8/2023. 
# Cited in RFAI(s) as Ray Bellamy, Raymond E Bellamy and Ray E. Bellamy. 
## Cited in RFAI(s) as Lillie Evans, Lil Evans and L. Evans. 
### Cited in RFAI(s) as Carter McClelland and Carter and Stephanie McClelland (joint contributions are attributed 50/50 to each spouse). 
#### Cited in RFAI(s) as Janet Shanklin and Jan Shanklin. 
##### Cited in RFAI(s) as Clifford Welles and Cliff Welles. 
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Val Demings for U.S. Senate (C00590489) 
Breakdown of Untimely Resolved Prohibited and Excessive Contributions (all reports) 

Total Amount of Prohibited Receipts (all reports): $700.00 

Total Amount of Excessive Receipts (all reports): $197,790.04 

Total Excessive/Prohibited Amount Remedied Outside of the Permissible Timeframe (all reports): $198,490.04 

Total Excessive/Prohibited Amount Unremedied (all reports): $0.00 

Total Excessive/Prohibited Amount Referred (all reports): $198,490.04 
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